

## MAY 24, 2024 NGRA LIABILITY WAIVER - Entry Blank Big Horn Rodeo 4D \$55 (includes \$5 arena fee) \*\*CASH ONLY\*\* \$5 Time-only

RIDERS NAME: X	(PRINT CLEARLY)		
HORSE NAME (1)	(PRINT CLEARLY)		
HORSE NAME (2)	(PRINT CLEARLY)		
HORSE NAME (3)	(PRINT CLEARLY)		
HORSE NAME (4)	(PRINT CLEARLY)		
ENTRY-			
JACKPOT \$Total TIME-ONLY \$5 eac	:h #\$	Total	
I hereby waive all liability of the International Gay Rodeo Associations and affiliates, their officers and members, and facilities, the city/county and state and their entities, who International Sponsor(s) and its corporate parent, for any property or other persons or their property, for the durat	rena and rodeo grounds ar ere the IGRA-sanctioned ro voloss or injury causes to m	nd related odeo is held, and	
X Date: 5/24/2024	X		
Sign (Riders name)	Age (if under 18, signatu	re required below)	
Parent/Legal Guardian: Print X			
Parant/Logal Guardian: Print V	5/24/2024 Sign V		
Parent/Legal Guardian: Print X	Sign A 5/24/2024		

By signing above, you agree to all terms and conditions of this Agreement.